
Minsk, Belarus 1st to 3rd mai 2015

14:00

31th European Rhythmic Gymnastics Championships
 

Individual Seniors

Team Final and Apparatus Qualification
 

FRI 1 MAY 2015

Start List

Group C

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 1

1 134 SHERLOCK Stephani GBR X  

2 175 MILACIC Milena SRB  X

3 133 HALFORD Laura GBR X  

4 118 RIBARIC Petra CRO  X

5 165 LAPAS DOMINGUES Tania POR X  

6 117 MILENKOVIC Elena CRO  X

7 164 COIMBRA VALENTE Rafaela POR X  

8 157 VARNAITE Migle LTU  X

9 104 SVIRINA Anna ARM X  

10 155 PRONCENKO Veronika LTU  X

11 101 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM X  

12 174 CASTIGLIONI Lucia SMR  X

13 161 WENNBERG Karoline NOR X  

14 160 SWENSEN Emilie NOR X  

15 132 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA  X

16 178 PRITZOVA Kristina SVK X  

17 180 KILAVUZ Selin TUR  X

18 176 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK X  

19 139 JUNG Laura GER X  

20 138 BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana GER X  

Rotation 2

1 175 MILACIC Milena SRB X  

2 134 SHERLOCK Stephani GBR  X

3 116 BOZIC Laura CRO X  

4 133 HALFORD Laura GBR  X

5 117 MILENKOVIC Elena CRO X  

6 165 LAPAS DOMINGUES Tania POR  X

7 156 SPUCYTE Deimena LTU X  

8 164 COIMBRA VALENTE Rafaela POR  X

9 155 PRONCENKO Veronika LTU X  

10 104 SVIRINA Anna ARM  X

11 174 CASTIGLIONI Lucia SMR X  

12 101 HARUTYUNYAN Lilit ARM  X

13 161 WENNBERG Karoline NOR  X

14 132 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA X  

15 160 SWENSEN Emilie NOR  X

16 180 KILAVUZ Selin TUR X  

17 178 PRITZOVA Kristina SVK  X

18 176 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK  X

19 139 JUNG Laura GER  X

20 138 BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana GER  X

Legend:  

Hoop Ball
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Minsk, Belarus 1st to 3rd mai 2015

16:00

31th European Rhythmic Gymnastics Championships
 

Individual Seniors

Team Final and Apparatus Qualification
 

FRI 1 MAY 2015

Start List

Group B

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 1

1 120 OMIROU Irena CYP X  

2 163 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL  X

3 119 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP X  

4 162 CZARNIECKA Anna POL  X

5 137 TSETSADZE Liana GEO X  

6 172 KRAGULJ Sara SLO  X

7 136 PAZHAVA Salome GEO X  

8 173 KRATOCHWILL Spela SLO  X

9 158 DULGHERU Nicoleta MDA X  

10 122 SEBKOVA Anna CZE  X

11 121 MICKOVA Monika CZE  X

12 143 KISS Boglarka HUN X  

13 140 ALEVROGIANNI Kyriaki GRE  X

14 144 VASS Dora HUN X  

15 141 FILIOU Varvara GRE  X

16 127 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST X  

17 153 LEINA Arina LAT  X

18 126 BOGDANOVA Olga EST X  

19 152 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT  X

20 179 OLSSON Josefine SWE X  

21 167 PAVEL Diana ROU  X

22 166 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU  X

Rotation 2

1 163 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL X  

2 120 OMIROU Irena CYP  X

3 162 CZARNIECKA Anna POL X  

4 119 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP  X

5 172 KRAGULJ Sara SLO X  

6 135 BOLATAEVA Natela GEO  X

7 173 KRATOCHWILL Spela SLO X  

8 136 PAZHAVA Salome GEO  X

9 122 SEBKOVA Anna CZE X  

10 158 DULGHERU Nicoleta MDA  X

11 121 MICKOVA Monika CZE X  

12 140 ALEVROGIANNI Kyriaki GRE X  

13 142 KECZA Daniella Zita HUN  X

14 141 FILIOU Varvara GRE X  

15 144 VASS Dora HUN  X

16 154 NIKITINA Sofija LAT X  

17 128 VARTLAAN Janika EST  X

18 152 GAMALEJEVA Jelizaveta LAT X  

19 126 BOGDANOVA Olga EST  X

20 167 PAVEL Diana ROU X  

21 179 OLSSON Josefine SWE  X

22 166 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU X  

Legend:  

Hoop Ball

GRW000900_51A 1.0 Report Created FRI 1 MAY 2015 10:43 Page 2/3

Swiss Timing Official Results Provider



Minsk, Belarus 1st to 3rd mai 2015

19:15

31th European Rhythmic Gymnastics Championships
 

Individual Seniors

Team Final and Apparatus Qualification
 

FRI 1 MAY 2015

Start List

Group A

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 1

1 109 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE X  

2 107 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT  X

3 108 DURUNDA Marina AZE X  

4 106 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT  X

5 151 RUSSO Alessia ITA X  

6 147 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR  X

7 148 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA X  

8 146 RIVKIN Neta ISR  X

9 170 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS X  

10 130 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN  X

11 169 MAMUN Margarita RUS X  

12 131 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN  X

13 184 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR X  

14 124 GARCIA Natalia ESP  X

15 183 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR X  

16 125 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP  X

17 112 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR X  

18 115 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL  X

19 113 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR X  

20 114 MATEVA Mariya BUL  X

Rotation 2

1 107 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT X  

2 109 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE  X

3 106 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT X  

4 108 DURUNDA Marina AZE  X

5 147 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR X  

6 151 RUSSO Alessia ITA  X

7 146 RIVKIN Neta ISR X  

8 148 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA  X

9 130 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN X  

10 169 MAMUN Margarita RUS  X

11 131 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN X  

12 168 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS  X

13 124 GARCIA Natalia ESP X  

14 184 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR  X

15 125 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP X  

16 183 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR  X

17 115 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL X  

18 112 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR  X

19 114 MATEVA Mariya BUL X  

20 113 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR  X

Legend:  

Hoop Ball
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